
ALCOHOL & DRUG RECOVERY SERVICES (ADRS) - CONTACT DETAILS 

April 2024 

 
 

 
 TELEPHONE EMAIL 
Mary Clare Madden 
Lead for Community Pharmacy ADRS 
 

0141 303 8931 
 
07557 012 877 

MaryClare.Madden@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
 

Amanda Laird 
Senior Advanced Pharmacist 
 

0141 303 8931 
 
07557 012 879 

Amanda.Laird@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
 

Lindsey Devlin 
Advanced Pharmacist 
(available Monday – Tuesday) 

0141 303 8931 
 
07974 588 151 

Lindsey.Devlin@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
 

Jennifer McDaid 
Advanced Pharmacist 
(available Monday, Wednesday – Friday) 

0141 303 8931 
 
07812 704 911 

Jennifer.McDaid2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
 

Debbie Thomson 
Advanced Pharmacy 
(available Tuesday – Friday) 

0141 303 8931 
 
07929 092 947 

Debbie.Thomson2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
 

Diane Watson 
Advanced Clinical Pharmacist  
(available Monday – Thursday) 

07966 280 629 Diane.Watson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
 

John Campbell 
IEP Manager 

0141 303 8931 
 
07702 472 796 

John.Campbell@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
 

Liz Donaghy 
Project Support Manager (Drug Death Prevention) 

0141 303 8931 
 
07890 966 964 

Liz.Donaghy@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
 

 
POSTAL ADDRESS: Alcohol & Drug Recovery Services, Festival Business Centre, 150 Brand Street, Cessnock, GLASGOW G51 1DH 
 
eMAIL: adrs.pharmacyteam@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
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